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Monday, March 6, 1950 

American Body & Trailer 
' Grant Body & Equip 
A CG Price Tool 
Ralvh's Serv Sta 
Norris Bros Welding 
Metzger Welding 
Brown's Master Service 
Okla Tire & Supply 
Okla Tire & Supply Co 
Bearden Plbg 
Boardman Co 

tt tt 
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Clarence L. Boyd 
| 

i " 
" | 
u “i 

Chandler Materials Co 
t 

i ul 
tt fl 

Cox Bros Home & Auto Store 

4 1 nou 
Eden's Brake & Cluteh 

Frank's Radiator Serv» 
{ t 

Guy. Henshall Supply 
Guy. Henshall Supply 
Hope Lbr & Supply Co 

a. 

Jones-Laughlin 
Fred Jones -— Ford 

” " i" 
" "t r] 
w " i 

Fred Jones - Ford 
; a 

" uo A 
" ] t! 

Montgomery O11 Co 

tt " 

Penoco Oil Co 
Penoco O11 Co 

ii u 

Penoco Oil Co 
Southwest Machinery Co 

tt” i" 

Tulsa Auto Parts 
Tulsa Auto Parts 

Guy Henshall 
Aeroparts Mfg 
Allied Bearing Co 
Allied Glass Supply 
B & B Auto Parks 
Ralph's Bates Truck Equip 
Lee & Burnside Hdw 
Countryman & Leamer 

Deisel Power Co 
Edward's Pen Shop 
Eden's Brake & Clutch 
Firestone Stores 
George Fuller Chev 
Gates Hardware Supply 
Goins Motor Co 
B F Goodrich Co 
B L Hahn Auto Supply 
Haynes Auto Supply 

Haynes Auto Supply 

Watt Henry Tire 
Hercules Lupfer Engine 
Herd Equipment Co 
Illinois Powder Mfg 
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Supplies 
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Materials 

Supplies 
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Materials 
Supplies 
Supplies 

t 

"i 

il 

ii 

" 

Li 

Li] 

u 

' 

it 

ul 

u 

Supplies 
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ft 

Rental 
Supplies 
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Service 
Supplies 
supplies 

supplies 
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ut 

supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 

Supplies 
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it 

ft 

Supplies 
Materials 

19.04 
25.00 
9.96 

19.10 
8,00 
1.25 
1.00 
6.90. 
5.28 

11.95 
378.08 

1 
14132 

20 16.58 
2°26 

21. .36 
38,22 
75.25 
72.00 

1,056,00 
858.00 
11.98 
414 
2.04 
1.25 
7.60 
7.00 
7.80 

10.50 
54 u1 
B84, 21 
4. 50 
2.20 

30.04 
3.68 

12. 54 
5.33 

125,81 
2°33 

68 
7.12 

78.98 
78.98 
78.98 

354-32 

174.24 
149,36 
29.00 

500.00 
52.55 
22.12 
75.58 

101.96 
134,74 

1.20 
64,44 

4, 80 
6,87 

13.40 
6. 50 

11.70 
2.46 

151.29 
214, 84 
57.60 
9.00 

24,34 
33,80 
29.59 
2.54 

13.14 
24.86 
4.00 

19.65 
18.49 

4, 34 
3-50 

.110.12 
2.16 

285,82 
14.09


